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CADETS:

Position Driver Name R1 |/ R2 | R3 | R4 R5 R6 | R7 | R8 | Total | Drop
1 Sebastian Mejer 61 56 | 61 178 | 178
2 Ed Siberry 55 | 53 | 57 165 | 165
3 Ted Hayward 57 | 54 | 51 162 | 162
4 Oscar Bradley 52 | 51 | 54 157 | 157
5 Amanze Nwosu 53 | 49 | 53 155 @ 155
6 Arno Nurijanyan 54 | 48 | 45 147 | 147
7 Lucio Vaval 50 | 42 | 50 142 | 142
8 Desmond Bryan 48 | 41 | 46 135 | 135
9 Fansen Meng 51 | 35| 47 133 | 133

10 Hadi Chaudry 46 39 41 126 | 126
11 Daniel McNally 0 |47 | 52 99 929
12 Carlos Pontes 47 | 4 | 40 91 91
13 Max Hayward 0 |41 49 a0 90
14 Alexander Macklenin | 0 | 40 48 88 88
15 Jessica Kirby 0| 0|55 55 55
16 Oscar Chamberlain | 49 0 | O 49 49
17 Gabriel Souza 0| 0 44 44 44
18 Lorenzo Zarella 0| 0|43 43 43
19 Elliot Sicurella 0| 0|42 42 42
20 Sully Khan 0 0 0 0 0

21 Edward Siberry 0/ 0O 0 0

*See next page for Juniors
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JUNIORS:

Position Driver Name R1 R2 | R3 | R4 R5 R6 R7  R8 | Total | Drop
1 Daniel Marutyak 51 | 57 | 57 165 | 165
2 Andrew Thomson 57 | 40 | 61 158 | 158
3 Felix Sheldon-Heywood | 53 | 49 | 55 157 | 157
4 Daniel Harman 56 | 46 | 53 155 | 155
5 Aleksander Kozuch 48 | 48 | 52 148 | 148
6 Adam Telford 50 | 44 | 43 137 | 137
7 Maximillian Walton 47 | 41 | 48 136 | 136
8 George Pitch 40 43 | 50 133 | 133
9 Sarah Telford 54 | 31| 45 130 130

10 Harrison McNally 49 | 40 39 128 | 128
11 Tara Herm 43 | 35 | 42 120 | 120
12 Leger Dimitriou 60 58| 0 118 | 118
13 Jason Bond 45 | 31 41 117 | 117
14 Miles Jordan 44 | 29 | 44 117 | 117
15 Dylan Hourican 41 | 43 | 32 116 | 116
16 Leo Betts 38 | 25 | 47 110 110
17 Tyler Orridge 46 11 | 51 108 | 108
18 Abhay Parmar 52 | 0 | 54 106 @ 106
19 Oliver Whitaker 39 | 25 | 40 104 | 104
20 Aran Coombes 37 | 26 | 38 101 | 101
21 Ben Porter 34 | 19| 35 88 88
22 Theo Wadsworth 31|18 | 36 85 85
23 Robin Shimman 30 16 | 29 75 75
24 Harry Banks 35| 0 | 34 69 69
25 Rafel Beattie-Mckerrow | 36 | 28 | 0 64 64
26 Maxx Nikolov 29| 0 | 30 59 59
27 Luke Spencer 3317 0 50 50
28 Malachy Prakash 3217 | 0 49 49
29 Cora Moore 0| 0 49 49 49
30 Kiran Lemacon 0| 0 46 46 46
31 Zoe Cattet 42 1 0 0 42 42
32 Arjun Coondapoor 0| 0 37 37 37
33 Milan Pillay 0 3 33 36 36
34 Ryan Dennan 0 0|31 31 31
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SODI: Heavyweight

Position
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SODI: Lightweight

Driver Name
Fin lons
James Callan
Asthon Woogler
Abhay Parmar
George Beauchamp
Solomon Adeniji
Harry Pickles
Ceaser Chen
Jacob Clay
Jamie Riches
Harrison Rudge
Nelson Taylor
Finnley Jessop
Edis Smiliyanov
Max Miller
Jack Edger

Driver Name
Benny Reid
Frederic Navarro
Sam Roy
Kireth Kalirai
Jason Miller

Alex Wilmot

R1
52
43
42
20
50

57
44
46

40

18

R1

61
51
55
0
48

R2
60
40
30
42
42

39
46
37

48
47

36

R2
51
61
0
0
55
0

R3
48
46
50
48
17
55

R3
55
0
61

R4

R4

R5

R5

R6

R6

R7

R7

R8

R8

Total
160
129
122
110
109
100

96
90
83
61
48
47
40
36
18
12

Total
157
122
112

55
55
48
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DMAX: Heavyweight

Position
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DMAX: Lightweight

Driver Name
Ellis McKenzie
Charlie Foster

Thomas Williams

Adam Palmer
Harry Skinner

James King
Antonio Sholin
Jamie Warner
Yaseen Khan

Oscar Homerstone
Erti Sulko

Amor Zayana
Faceless Driver
George Lawlor

Harrison Bishop
Frederick Burden

Hope Wood
Harrison Rudge
George Lewis

Jasim Abdulhameed
Max Miler

Ryan Fenner

Andreas Cola

Driver Name
Henry Lopes-Gracey
Kieran Hyde-Moody

Mike Bennett

Michael Maruszak
Stuart Wighton

R1
47
47
51
36
43
33
55
49

31
36

55
43
43
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R2
54
43
43
44
38
46

51
57
26
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R2
56
57
52
48
47

R3
61
55
52
50
0

R4

R4

R5

R5

R6

R6

R7

R7

R8

R8

Total
154
151
143
130
123
116
108
100

93
90
75
73
55
43
43
39
36
33
32
31
29
29
25

Total
178
167
156
146

97
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SODLI: Lightweight (Top 10)

Position Driver R1 R2 | R3|R4 R5|R6 R7 R8|R9 R10 | R11 | R12 | TOTAL
1 Fin lons 25|26 |16 | 26 | 25| 26 144
2 Vivek Bhalla 18 11512515 | 15| 10 98
3 Oliver Thornett | O | 18 | 8 | 18 | 18 | 18 80
4 ConnorElmore |16 | 12 10| 0 | 0 | O 38
5 Sid Stubbings |10 0 |12 | 0 | 8 | O 30
6 AlfiePentengell | 0 | O 18| 0 | 2 | 6 26
7 Dan Palmer 0 4,00 11/ 8 23
8 Harry Pickles o|o0| 0|06 15 21
8 ThomasRussell | 0 | 8 | 0 | 0 12| O 20
9 Harris Hua 2,0, 0,000 12

10 RebeccaBoylan | 0 | O | 0 (12| 0 | O 12

SODI: Heavyweight (Top 10)

Position Driver R1 R2 R3 R4 R5 R6 R7 R8 | R9|R10 R11 | R12 H TOTAL
1 Matthew West 0 18 18 26 | 26 | 26 114
2 CarlosRoberts | 0 |26 | 26 | 15 | 15 | 18 100
3 Reece Sheppard | 0 | 15| 0 |18 | 18| O 51
4 Joey Petrillo 26, 0 0|00 0 26
5 Sam Roy 00 0 112112 0 24
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DMAX: Lightweight (Top 10)

Position Driver R1 R2 R3 R4 |R5|R6 R7 R8 R9 R10 R11 | R12 | TOTAL
1 Charlie Foster 1819|1918 | 2 | 18 94
2 Archie Bullard 0 0 25| 0 |26 25 76
3 AntonioSholin | 25|15 /15| 8 | 0 | 12 75
4 Jack Redfern 13/10| 0 (26| 4 | 2 55
5 Ellis Mckenzie 8 0 12(15|18 | 0 53
6 Yaseen Khan 0 25, 012|120 49
7 Thomas Williams | 15|12 | 6 | 0 | 8 | 1 42
8 Alfie Shrubb 2826 15| 4 37
9 CallumBendelow | 1 | 2 | 0 | 0 | 6 | 10 19
10 Liam Duffett 0|0 112|115 19

DMAX: Heavyweight (Top 10)

Position Driver R1 R2 R3 R4 R5 R6 R7 R8 R9  R10 | R11  R12 | TOTAL
1 Robert Guymer 26 12 1 18|26 | 0 | 18 100
2 Thomas Mountford 0/26, 0, 000 26
3 William Tidnam 0 0|26 0 0/|0O0 26
4 Warren Gomm 0/0 0 0026 26
5 Dan Read 18/ 0|0 0|00 18
6 Kosntantin Abakumov | O |18 | 0 | O | O | O 18
7 Jack Contreiras 1500|000 15
8 Andy Stobart 0|15, 0|00 O 15
9 Eyston Vaughan-Huxley | 0 | 0 | O | O | 0 | 15 15
10 Dave Cowan 121 0|00 /|0 0 12



